EP ES15-15ES

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Friloft (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Masttype

Energi
Transmission
Daektype

Batteri

Oplader

Forerplads

Udstyr

Garanti

Bemaerk

EP
ES15-15ES
1500

600

3600

2278

100

1150

600

800 Egenveegt (kg)
570

Standard

AC vekselstrom

Transistorstyring

Vulculan

24V /120ah

Integreret oplader

Gaende farer

Batteriur, indbygget lader, kan
leveres med certifikatlas (1 m.
stop)

12 maneders fabriksgaranti

Fabriksny maskine
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790 inkl. bat



